24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Teachers

$2000/$4000
District Pays 94% Single, 79% ES/EC, 74% Family

Standard Plan

District Per Month

Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay
$955.30 $28.66 $57.32 $448.99
$1,981.23 $208.03 $416.06 $782.59
$1,775.73 $186.45 $372.90 $701.41
$2,827.35 $367.56 $735.11 $1,046.12
$500/$1500

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

$897.98
$1,565.17
$1,402.83
$2,092.24

High Plan

District Per Month

Current Premium

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay
$1,024.57 $63.29 $126.59 $448.99
$2,124.86 $279.84 $559.69 $782.59
$1,904.47 $250.82 $501.64 $701.41
$3,032.32 $470.04 $940.08 $1,046.12

$897.98
$1,565.17
$1,402.83
$2,092.24

$882.09
$1,829.39
$1,639.64
$2,610.66

Current Premium

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

$946.05
$1,962.01
$1,758.51
$2,799.93

$1,024.57
$2,124.86
$1,904.47
$3,032.32

4/17/2024

3/20/2023



