Teachers

24 Pay				\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
	District Pays 94% Single, 79% ES/EC, 74% Family						
	<u>Total Premium</u>	<u>EE Per Pay</u>	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3% Increase
Single	\$955.30	\$28.66	\$57.32	\$448.99	\$897.98	\$882.09	\$955.30
EE + Spouse	\$1,981.23	\$208.03	\$416.06	\$782.59	\$1,565.17	\$1,829.39	\$1,981.23
EE + Children	\$1,775.73	\$186.45	\$372.90	\$701.41	\$1,402.83	\$1,639.64	\$1,775.73
Family	\$2,827.35	\$367.56	\$735.11	\$1,046.12	\$2,092.24	\$2,610.66	\$2,827.35
24 Pay				\$500/\$1500	High Plan		
-	THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES						
	<u>Total Premium</u>	<u>EE Per Pay</u>	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3% Increase
Single	\$1,024.57	\$63.29	\$126.59	\$448.99	\$897.98	\$946.05	\$1,024.57
EE + Spouse	\$2,124.86	\$279.84	\$559.69	\$782.59	\$1,565.17	\$1,962.01	\$2,124.86
EE + Children	\$1,904.47	\$250.82	\$501.64	\$701.41	\$1,402.83	\$1,758.51	\$1,904.47
Family	\$3,032.32	\$470.04	\$940.08	\$1,046.12	\$2,092.24	\$2,799.93	\$3,032.32

4/17/2024